THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4592CSE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4591/MAX4592/MAX4593 are high-speed,
precision, quad, single-pole/single-throw (SPST) analog
switches designed to operate at +12V or +15V. The
MAX4591 has four normally closed (NC) switches, and

_____________________Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables
19-1539; Rev 0; 2/00
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
16 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4591EUE
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX4591EPE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4591ESE
16 Narrow SO0°C to +70°CMAX4591CSE
16 TSSOP0°C to +70°CMAX4591CUE
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
16 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX4591CPE
Ordering Information
For free samples and the latest literature, visit www.maxim-ic.com or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
M

Quad, SPST Analog Switches
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 9
Ordering Information (continued) Chip Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT:  76
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4592ESE
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
16 Narrow SO0°C to +70°CMAX4593CSE
16 TSSOP0°C to +70°CMAX4593CUE
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX4592EPE
16 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX4592CPE
16 TSSOP0°C to +70°CMAX4592CUE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4592EUE
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX4593EPE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4593EUE
16 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX4593CPE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4593ESE
16 Narrow SO0°C to +70°CMAX4592CSE
Package Information
M
A
X